Pl.
qer
2e
3e
4©

6¢
7€
ge
9
10€

Pl.
1er

Pl.
1€er

PI.
1€er

Pl.
1€er

Pl.
1€er

Pl. Gén.
(1°"
(2°)
(3°)
(4°)
(5°)
(6°)
(7°)
(8°)
(9°)
(10°)

PI. Gén.
(18%)

PI. Gén.
(53°)

Pl. Gén.
(118)

Pl. Gén.
(12°)

Pl. Gén.
(17°)

Mi
MF

MI
MI
MF
MI
GMF
MI
GMI

Attribution des prix

Nom
MUTHAIAH AL

VALLEE Louis
COIFFAIT Pierre-Basile
BALAJI Aaravamudhan
EUGENE Floryan
LACAN-RUS David
NITIN S.

PRIYANKA NUTAKKI
SRINATH Rao S.V.
HAUB Thorsten Michael

Nom
VERROUST Valentin

Nom
BENETEAU Hubert

Nom
HOLCMAN Jeremy

Nom
DIMEY-GABERT Quentin

Nom

A

principal

Elo
2446 F

2328 F
2253 F
2288 F
2474 F
2335F
2315F
2259 F
2287 F
2299 F

Cat.
20+
u18
20+
20+
20+
u14
20+
20+
20+
50+

@®
o
3

=T =ETnmn g 2 2 £ £

U16 ou moins

Elo
2016 F

Cat.
u16

Vet Sen+

Elo
2008 F

Cat.
50+

<2200

Elo
2165 F

Cat.

20+

<1990

Elo
1929 F

Cat.

u20

<1865

Elo

Cat.

ALIAGA PEREZ Christian Mariano 1809 F 20+

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Gen.

Féd.
IND
FRA
FRA
ENG
FRA
FRA
IND
IND
IND
GER

Féd.
FRA

Féd.
FRA

Féd.
FRA

Féd.
FRA

Féd.
FRA

Club

Vandoeuvre-Echecs

Tour Blanche Echecs
L'Echiquier Chalonnais

C'Chartres Echecs
Lyon Olympique Echecs

Stanislas Echecs

Club
Club d'Echecs de Saint-Maur

Club
Agneaux Saint-L6

Club
Tour Blanche Echecs

Club
L'Echiquier Chélonnais

Club
Betton Echecs Club

Pts

672
6%
6%

D o O O O

Pts

5%

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts
5%

Prix
1000 €
800 €
600 €
400 €
250 €
200 €
150 €
130 €
120 €
100 €

Prix
70 €

Prix
70 €

Prix
70 €

Prix
70 €

Prix
70 €



PI.
1er
2€
3€

Pl.
1€er

Pl.
1€er

Pl.
1€er

Pl.
1€r

Pl.
1er

Pl.
1er

Pl. Gén.
(10
(2°)
(3°)

PI. Gén.
(4°)

Pl. Gén.
(8°)

Pl. Gén.
(19°)

Pl. Gén.
(59°)

Pl. Gén.
(7°)

Pl. Gén.
(5°)

B

principal
Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.
SIMON Swann 1613 F U116 M FRA
GILLE Gabriel 1627F U116 M FRA
PAWLIKOWSKA Alexandre 1435F U16 M FRA
U16 ou moins
Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.
PHILIP DEL VILLAR Tiago 1715F U16 M FRA
U14 ou moins
Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.
DECORBIN Nolan 1557 F U12 M FRA

U12 ou moins

Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.
ADAM Marc-Antoine 1603F U112 M FRA
U10 ou moins

Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.

ZHANG Mael 1403F U110 M FRA
Vétéran

Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.

TARAMELLI Marc 1709F 65+ M FRA
<1650

Nom Elo Cat. Gen. Féd.

GENSOLLEN Adrien 1630F U116 M FRA

Club
Rennes Paul Bert

L'Echiquier Chélonnais

L'Echiquier Chalonnais

Club
Rennes Paul Bert

Club
Echiquier du pays de Liffré

Club
L'Echiquier Chélonnais

Club
Carquefou Echecs

Club
Echiquier de Franconville

Club
Vandoeuvre-Echecs

Pts
8%
7
7

Pts
6%

Pts

Pts

5%

Pts

Pts

Pts
6%

Prix
300 €
200 €
100 €

Prix
60 €

Prix
60 €

Prix
60 €

Prix
60 €

Prix
60 €

Prix
60 €



