Attribution des prix

A

principal

Cat. Gen. Féd.

Club

Pts Prix

Elo

Nom

Pl. Pl. Gén.

	•••••					••••		- · · · · ·					
1 ^{er}	(1 ^{er})	MI	MUTHAIAH AL	2446 F	20+	М	IND		7	1 000 €			
2 e	(2 ^e)	MF	VALLEE Louis	2328 F	U18	М	FRA	Vandoeuvre-Echecs	6½	800€			
3 e	(3 ^e)		COIFFAIT Pierre-Basile	2253 F	20+	М	FRA	Tour Blanche Echecs	6½	600 €			
4 ^e	(4 ^e)	MI	BALAJI Aaravamudhan	2288 F	20+	М	ENG		6½	400 €			
5 e	(5 ^e)	MI	EUGENE Floryan	2474 F	20+	М	FRA	L'Echiquier Châlonnais	6	250 €			
6 e	(6 ^e)	MF	LACAN-RUS David	2335 F	U14	М	FRA	C'Chartres Echecs	6	200 €			
7 e	(7 ^e)	MI	NITIN S.	2315 F	20+	М	IND	Lyon Olympique Echecs	6	150 €			
8 e	(8 ^e)	GMF	PRIYANKA NUTAKKI	2259 F	20+	F	IND		6	130 €			
9 e	(9 ^e)	MI	SRINATH Rao S.V.	2287 F	20+	М	IND		6	120 €			
10 ^e	(10 ^e)	GMI	HAUB Thorsten Michael	2299 F	50+	М	GER	Stanislas Echecs	6	100€			
	U16 ou moins												
O 10 Ou IIIOIIIS													
PI.	Pl. Gén.		Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(18 ^e)		VERROUST Valentin	2016 F	U16	М	FRA	Club d'Echecs de Saint-Maur	5½	70 €			
Vet Sen+													
PI.	Pl. Gén.		Nom	Elo		Gen.		Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(53 ^e)		BENETEAU Hubert	2008 F	50+	М	FRA	Agneaux Saint-Lô	4	70 €			
<2200													
PI.	Pl. Gén.		Nom	Elo	Cat	Gen.	Féd	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(11 ^e)		HOLCMAN Jeremy	2165 F		M	FRA	Tour Blanche Echecs	6	70 €			
	,												
	<1990												
PI.	Pl. Gén.		Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(12 ^e)		DIMEY-GABERT Quentin	1929 F	U20	М	FRA	L'Echiquier Châlonnais	6	70 €			
				.404									
<1865													
PI.	Pl. Gén.		Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(17 ^e)		ALIAGA PEREZ Christian Mariano			М	FRA	Betton Echecs Club	5½	70€			

В

principal

PI.	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(1 ^{er})	SIMON Swann	1613 F	U16	М	FRA	Rennes Paul Bert	81/2	300 €			
2 e	(2 ^e)	GILLE Gabriel	1627 F	U16	М	FRA	L'Echiquier Châlonnais	7	200€			
3 ^e	(3 ^e)	PAWLIKOWSKA Alexandre	1435 F	U16	М	FRA	L'Echiquier Châlonnais	7	100€			
U16 ou moins												
PI.	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(4 ^e)	PHILIP DEL VILLAR Tiago	1715 F	U16	М	FRA	Rennes Paul Bert	6½	60€			
U14 ou moins												
	DI 0/			•	_	- /.						
	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo		Gen.		Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(8 ^e)	DECORBIN Nolan	1557 F	U12	M	FRA	Echiquier du pays de Liffré	6	60 €			
U12 ou moins												
PI.	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(19 ^e)	ADAM Marc-Antoine	1603 F	U12	М	FRA	L'Echiquier Châlonnais	5½	60 €			
			U10 o	ıı m	oins							
					••							
PI.	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(59 ^e)	ZHANG Mael	1403 F	U10	М	FRA	Carquefou Echecs	4	60 €			
Vétéran												
	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo		Gen.		Club	Pts	Prix			
1 ^{er}	(7 ^e)	TARAMELLI Marc	1709 F	65+	М	FRA	Echiquier de Franconville	6	60 €			
<1650												
PI.	Pl. Gén.	Nom	Elo	Cat.	Gen.	Féd.	Club	Pts	Prix			
1er	(5 ^e)	GENSOLLEN Adrien	1630 F		M	FRA	Vandoeuvre-Echecs	6½	60 €			
•	(•)					- •						